SIMPLYGARNETT.COM



DID YOU KNOW that your contribution to the Garnett Community Foundation will benefit local projects and facilities of your choice? Set up a memorial or honorary gift donation for a loved one.



ABOUT THE FOUNDATION

SG

The Garnett Community Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization under the regulations of the Internal Revenue Service.

All contributions to the Foundation are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.



ABOUT THE BOARD

This Board of Directors meet the first Monday of every month at 5:30 pm. Five (5) members serve three (3) year terms.

This board actively solicits tax deductible donations for any city function and/or facility that adds to the quality of life in Garnett.



HOW TO SUPPORT

You can make a donation in honor or in memory of someone. All donations are very much appreciated.

Currently supported programs: Garnett Recreation Center; Garnett Sports Complex; general recreation programs; Garnett Public Library; North Lake Park; Veterans Memorial Park/South Lake; Cedar Valley Reservoir; Donna Harris Memorial Park; Santa Fe Depot; Arthur Capper Memorial; Fourth Avenue Streetscape; Garnett Remembers Patriotic Banner Project; Garnett Libertyfest Community Fireworks Display, and the Garnett Country Club Golf Course Water Line Project.

For more information:

www.simplygarnett.com/community-foundation

YES! I would like to contribute to the Garnett Community Foundation.

DONATION FORM

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	_ Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	
\$25 \$50 \$100 \$250 \$500 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 Other \$	This is a time donation I wish to pledge this amount annually.

It is my preference that my gift is used for:

My donation is being made in memory/honor of:

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Zip:	

Donations can be mailed to:

Garnett Community Foundation

P.O. Box 285

Garnett, KS 66032

You can make tax deductible donations to the Garnett Community Foundation in any amount AND you can name the project, facility or program you would like your donation designated to help! The Garnett Community Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization under the regulaitons of the Internal Revenue Service. All contributions to the Foundation are tax-deductable to the extend provided by law.